
Bus #1 West Boylston Middle/High School AM 

Pick Up Time Address 

6:45 AM 

6:49 AM 

6:50 AM 

6:55 AM 

6:58 AM 

7:04 AM 

7:09 AM 

7:11 AM 

7:14 AM 

PRESCOTT STREET/NUHA CIRCLE 

202 PRESCOTT STREET 

PRESCOTT STREET/WINTHROP STREET 

PRESCOTT STREET/WOOD STREET 

86 STERLING STREET 

196 STERLING STREET 

HORSESHOE DRIVE/LINDEN STREET 

WESTERN AVE/ELM STREET 

16 STERLING PLACE 

45 STERLING PLACE 

79 STERLING PLACE 

318 STERLING STREET 

211 FAIRBANKS STREET 

164 FAIRBANKS STREET 

98 FAIRBANKS STREET 

403 LANCASTER STREET 

C/O LANCASTER STREET/LANCASTER MEADOWS 

206 LANCASTER STREET 

165 LANCASTER STREET 

94 LANCASTER STREET 

C/O LANCASTER STREET/HERITAGE LANE 

45 LANCASTER STREET 

MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL 

*ESTIMATED PICK UP AND DROP OFF TIMES 

*Effective 10.30.2024* 

Bus #1 West Boylston Middle/High School PM 

Drop Off Time 

2:05 PM 

2:12 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:21 PM 

2:24 PM 

2:30 PM 

2:38 PM 

2:42 PM 

Drop Off Time 

10:45 AM 

10:55 AM 

10:58 AM 

11:04 AM 

11:12 AM 

11:21 AM 

11:23 AM 

Address 

MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL 

PRESCOTT STREET/WOOD STREET 

PRESCOTT STREET/WINTHROP STREET 

202 PRESCOTT STREET 

PRESCOTT STREET/NUHA CIRCLE 

86 STERLING STREET 

196 STERLING STREET 

HORSESHOE DRIVE/LINDEN STREET 

WESTERN AVE/ELM STREET 

16 STERLING PLACE 

45 STERLING PLACE 

79 STERLING PLACE 

318 STERLING STREET 

211 FAIRBANKS STREET 

164 FAIRBANKS STREET 

98 FAIRBANKS STREET 

403 LANCASTER STREET 

C/O LANCASTER STREET/LANCASTER MEADOWS 

206 LANCASTER STREET 

165 LANCASTER STREET 

94 LANCASTER STREET 

C/O LANCASTER STREET/HERITAGE LANE 

45 LANCASTER STREET 

Half Day Schedule 

Address 

MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL 

PRESCOTT STREET/WOOD STREET 

PRESCOTT STREET/WINTHROP STREET 

202 PRESCOTT STREET 

PRESCOTT STREET/NUHA CIRCLE 

86 STERLING STREET 

196 STERLING STREET 

HORSESHOE DRIVE/LINDEN STREET 

WESTERN AVE/ELM STREET 

16 STERLING PLACE 

45 STERLING PLACE 

79 STERLING PLACE 

318 STERLING STREET 

211 FAIRBANKS STREET 

164 FAIRBANKS STREET 

98 FAIRBANKS STREET 

403 LANCASTER STREET 

C/O LANCASTER STREET/LANCASTER MEADOWS 

206 LANCASTER STREET 

165 LANCASTER STREET 

94 LANCASTER STREET 

C/O LANCASTER STREET/HERITAGE LANE 

45 LANCASTER STREET



ONISSOUD SHOOUE ST WV €T:TT 

LAIULS 3397 EZT 

1A39YULS JIVGOOD LbZ 

VOY Wud AYN.LNID 3010/L944LS IIVGOOD WY v0:TT 

JAIMG NIGUV ANId/L3dYLS LN3DSAYD 

LF3YLS HDIH/LISULS NIV HLYON 

134YLS YAINSOH 8Z WV 8S:0T 

JANG NOLONIAIY/L3FYLS TAYNVI 

LFdYNLS TAUNVI THz 

JAING SLHOIFH YALVMTIHLS/LIIULS NIV HLYON WV 7S:0T 

L34YLS NIV HLYON 8TT 

LA4YLS NIVIN HLYON 26 

4F4YNLS G93U/13FNLS NIV HLYON O/D 

OOHDS HDIH/J1GG IW WV St:0T 
ssaippy awl JO doiq 

ajnpays Aeq {eH 

SNISSOUD SOON ST Wd ZE:Z 

LAFULS 3597 EZT 

1345YLS J1VGOOD Lz 

GVOY WV AYNLN3D 3010/134¥LS 31VdOO9 

JAING NAGY ANId/LIaULS LNIOSAYD Wd €2:7 

L3IYLS HDIH/L3IYLS NIV HLYON 

LAIYULS YAINSOH 8Z 

JANG NOLONIAIY/LIIYLS 13NNVI Wd 9T:Z 

LISULS TAUNV TZ 

JANG SLHOIZH YALVMTILS/LIIULS NIV) HLYON 

L3IULS NIVAI HLYON 8TT Wd TT:Z 

LAIYLS NIV HLYON 26 

LFIYLS G39u/134ULS NIV HLYON O/D 

OOHDS HOIH/31GdIW Wd S0:Z 
ssauppy awl JO doiq 

Wd [0049S Y3IH/2|PPIW UOIs|AOg ysaM Z# SNg 

+7207 OE OT OAI19943, 

SAINIL 340 dOUC GNV d/N Nid GALVINILSI« 

1OOHDS HDIH/310GIN WV 8T:Z 

LA3YLS HOIH/LISYLS NIV HLYON WV STZ 

LI3ULS UAWSOH 82 

JAING NOLONIAIY/L339Y.LS TaNNVI 

1345uNLS TAUNVI TZ WV 2T:Z 

JANG SLHOISH YALVMTIHLS/LISULS NIV) HLYON 

LAAYLS NIV HLYON 8TT 

LAAYLS NIV HLYON 26 WV OT:Z 

LF3YLS G34Y/L39YNLS NIV HLYON O/D 

JAIN N3GUV ANId/LISYLS LNIDSAYD 

GVO Wes AYN.LN3D 3010/1939 ¥LS JIVGOOD WV TO:Z 

133ULS JIVGOOD Lbz 

SNISSOYD SNOOUS ST 

LA3ULS 431 ZZT WV 25:9 

ssaippy awit dn 421d 

INV 100495 Y3IH/a|pplI) UOYs|Aog ysaM ZH SNG



LA3YLS NOLSTAO® LSIM EST 

1F39ULS NOLSTAO LSIM TST 

FAV ANINHS/L3SNLS GNVIGOOM 
JANG SLHDIZH GNVIGOOM/L3auLS GNVIGOOM 

JAG NOOYSMOAGVAW OT 

(AINO Wd) GNV1YadWIND/NVITZINVa 

LFFNLS SGYVMG4/LIdYLS GNVIGOOM 

133uLS GNVIGOOM 6¢T 
13dYLS GNVIGOOM €9T 

NOU THH LNVSW3Hd/LI39NLS GNVIGOOM 

LAIULS 193dSOUd SZS 
LFIYLS LadSOUd 28S 

LadULS GOOMN319/L394¥LS 14dSOUd 

GVOU SNVA3/LISYLS LD3dSOUd 

LAIYLS 13dSOUd TL 
13dULS JONIUMV1/LIIYLS LIdSOUd 

LAIULS 13dSOUd S6Z 

1OOHDS HOIH/J1GGIN 
ssoippy 

ajnpayys Aeq sJeH 

LA3YLS NOLSTAO LS3M EST 

1A39YLS NOLSTAOG LSIM T8T 
JAV ANIYHS/L3SNLS GNVIGOOM 

JANG SLHDIFH GNVIGOOM/L33¥.LS GNVIGOOM 

JAG YOOUSMOUVAW OT 

(AINO Wid) GNWIYSEWNND/NVINaINVG 
LF35YULS SGYUVMG35/L39dNLS GNVIGOOM 

1339YLS GNVIGOOM 6¢T 
LA3uLS GNVIGOOM €9T 

NOY TH LNVSW3Hd/LI3Y¥LS GNVIGOOM 

LAIYLS 1IdSOUd SZS 

LIFULS LIdSOUd 28S 
1F4uLS GOOMN319/LIIYLS L3dSOUd 

GWOU SNVA3/LISULS L9IdSOud 
LIIYLS LIdSOUd TL 

LFIYLS SDNIYMV1/LIFYLS LDAdSOUd 

LAIULS LadSOUd S6Z 

JOOHDS HOIH/JIGGIN 
Ssolippy 

WY OT:TT 

WY 90:TT 

WY vO:TT 

WY 00:TT 

WY 9S:0T 

WY St:0T 
awit YO doiq 

Wd €€:2 

Wd 92:2 

Wd 02:2 

Wd 02:2 

Wd 9T:Z 

Nd S0:2 
aul! HO dosg 

Wd [00y25 Y3IH/a1ppiA| Uo ys|Aog 3saqM E# SNg 

«¥7Z07'OE'OT AANA} 3 

S3INIL 440 dOUC GNV d/l Hdd GALWWIILS3 

1OOHDS HOIH/J1GGIW 

134ULS NOLSTAOG LSIM EST 

LA3ULS NOLSTAOE LSIM TST 
FAV ANIYHS/LIFYLS GNVIGOOM 

JANG SLHDIFH GNVIGOOM/133uLS GNVIGOOM 

JANG NOONMOAVAW/LIINLS GNVIGOOM 

139YLS SGUVMG3/LI39NLS GNVIGOOM 

LAdYLS GNVIGOOM 6¢T 

Ld5YNLS GNVIGOOM €9T 
NAY TH LNVSVIHd/LI3NLS GNVIGOOM 

LASULS L9adSOUd SZS 

LFIYLS L3dSOUd LBS 
1941S GOOMNI19/L39uLS L4IdSOud 

GVOU SNWA3/L34YLS L95dSOUd 

LFdYLS L3dSOUd TZ 
LFAYLS JONJYMV1/LIFULS LIdSOYd 

LAFULS LOAdSOUd S6Z 

WY TT:Z 

WV 60:2 

WV S0:2 

WY 20:2 

WV 65:9 

WY €S:9 

WV 73:9 

Ssouppy awl dA yd 

WY [00Y9s Y3IH/a/ppIW Uoys|A0g Jsayy E# SN



Bus #4 West Boylston Middle/High School AM 

Pick Up Time 

6:50 AM 

6:53 AM 

6:57 AM 

7:02 AM 

7:04 AM 

7:10 AM 

Address 

WORCESTER STREET/HOWARD STREET(2ND ENTRANCE) 

250 WORCESTER STREET 

256 WORCESTER STREET 

392 WORCESTER STREET 

WORCESTER STREET/MAPLEWOOD AVE 

WORCESTER STREET/EDGEWOOD AVE 

WORCESTER STREET/KINGS MOUNTAIN DRIVE 

11 FRANKLIN STREET 

HENRY STREET/MERRIMOUNT STREET 

HENRY STREET/COLONIAL HILL DRIVE 

42 BOWEN STREET 

18 BOWEN STREET 

5 BOWEN STREET 

NEWTON STREET/CHURCH STREET 

MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL 

*ESTIMATED PICK UP AND DROP OFF TIMES 

*Effective 10.30.2024* 

Bus #4 West Boylston Middle/High School PM 

Drop Off Time 

2:05 PM 

2:10 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:19 PM 

2:23 PM 

2:30 PM 

Drop Off Time 

10:45 AM 

10:56 AM 

11:00 AM 

11:01 AM 

11:04 AM 

11:10 AM 

Address 

MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL 

5 BOWEN STREET 

18 BOWEN STRET 

42 BOWEN STREET 

HENRY STREET/COLONIAL STREET 

HENRY STREET/MERRIMOUNT STREET 

11 FRANKLIN STREET 

150 WORCESTER STREET 

WORCESTER STREET/HOWARD STREET 

250 WORCESTER STREET 

256 WORCESTER STREET 

WORCESTER STREET/KINGS MOUNTAIN DRIVE 

392 WORCESTER STREET 

WORCESTER STREET/MAPLEWOOD AVE 

WORCESTER STREET/EDGEWOOD STREET 

137 WORCESTER STREET 

NEWTON STREET/CENTRAL STREET (2ND LIGHT POLE) 

Half Day Schedule 

Address 

MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL 

5 BOWEN STREET 

18 BOWEN STRET 

42 BOWEN STREET 

HENRY STREET/COLONIAL STREET 

HENRY STREET/MERRIMOUNT STREET 

11 FRANKLIN STREET 

150 WORCESTER STREET 

WORCESTER STREET/HOWARD STREET 

250 WORCESTER STREET 

256 WORCESTER STREET 

WORCESTER STREET/KINGS MOUNTAIN DRIVE 

392 WORCESTER STREET 

WORCESTER STREET/MAPLEWOOD AVE 

WORCESTER STREET/EDGEWOOD STREET 

137 WORCESTER STREET 

NEWTON STREET/CENTRAL STREET (2ND LIGHT POLE)



Bus #5 West Boylston Middle/High School AM 

Pick Up Time 

6:45 AM 

6:50 AM 

6:58 AM 

7:07 AM 

7:11 AM 

7:14 AM 

7:18 AM 

7:19 AM 

Address 

40 WORCESTER STREET 

60 WORCESTER STREET 

20 TEMPLE STREET 

30 TEMPLE STREET 

104 MAPLE STREET 

MAPLE STREET/PIERCE STREET 

MAPLE STREET/VALLEY FORGE CIRCLE 

SHREWSBURY STREET/AFRA DRIVE 

92 SHREWSBURY STREET 

321 SHREWSBURY STREET 

325 SHREWSBURY STREET 

31 HARTWELL STREET 

355 MAPLE STREET 

323 MAPLE STREET 

MAPLE STREET/YALE AVE 

277 MAPLE STREET 

MAPLE STREET/KINGS MOUNTAIN PKWY 

91 MAPLE STREET 

87 MAPLE STREET 

OUR LADY OF GOOD COUNCEL CHURCH 

MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL 

*ESTIMATED PICK UP AND DROP OFF TIMES 

*Effective 10.30.2024* 

Bus #5 West Boylston Middle/High School PM 

Drop Off Time 

2:05 PM 

2:13 PM 

2:21 PM 

2:28 PM 

2:35 PM 

2:40 PM 

2:44 PM 

2:50 PM 

Drop off Times 

10:45 AM 

10:53 AM 

11:02 AM 

11:08 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:19 AM 

11:24 AM 

11:29 AM 

Address 

MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL 

40 WORCESTER STREET 

60 WORCESTER STREET 

20 TEMPLE STREET 

30 TEMPLE STREET 

104 MAPLE STREET 

MAPLE STREET/PIERCE STREET 

MAPLE STREET/VALLEY FORGE CIRCLE 

SHREWSBURY STREET/AFRA DRIVE 

92 SHREWSBURY STREET 

321 SHREWSBURY STREET 

325 SHREWSBURY STREET 

31 HARTWELL STREET 

355 MAPLE STREET 

323 MAPLE STREET 

MAPLE STREET/YALE AVE 

277 MAPLE STREET 

MAPLE STREET/KINGS MOUNTAIN PKWY 

91 MAPLE STREET 

87 MAPLE STREET 

OUR LADY OF GOOD COUNCEL CHURCH 

Half Day Schedule 

MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL 

40 WORCESTER STREET 

60 WORCESTER STREET 

20 TEMPLE STREET 

30 TEMPLE STREET 

104 MAPLE STREET 

MAPLE STREET/PIERCE STREET 

MAPLE STREET/VALLEY FORGE CIRCLE 

SHREWSBURY STREET/AFRA DRIVE 

92 SHREWSBURY STREET 

321 SHREWSBURY STREET 

325 SHREWSBURY STREET 

31 HARTWELL STREET 

355 MAPLE STREET 

323 MAPLE STREET 

MAPLE STREET/YALE AVE 

277 MAPLE STREET 

MAPLE STREET/KINGS MOUNTAIN PKWY 

91 MAPLE STREET 

87 MAPLE STREET 

OUR LADY OF GOOD COUNCEL CHURCH



Bus #1 Major Edwards Elementary School AM 

Pick Up Time 

7:30 AM 

7:35 AM 

7:37 AM 

7:41 AM 

7:43 AM 

7:47 AM 

7:55 AM 

8:00 AM 

Address 

220 PRESCOTT STREET 

225 PRESCOTT STREET 

C/O NUHA CIRCLE/PRESCOTT STREET 

PRESCOTT STREET/SHADY LANE 

86 STERLING STREET 

139 STRELING STREET 

151 STERLING PLACE 

42 ELM STREET 

14 BIRCH STREET 

ELM STREET/HORSESHOE DRIVE 

30 HORSESHOE DRIVE 

61 STERLING PLACE 

79 STERLING PLACE 

322 STERLING STREET 

227 FAIRBANKS STREET 

220 FAIRBANKS STREET 

183 FAIRBANKS STREET 

26 LANCASTER MEADOWS 

14 HERITAGE LANE 

24 HERITAGE LANE 

204 LANCASTER STREET 

407 LANCASTER STREET 

LANCASTER STREET/CAMPGROUND ROAD 

225 LANCASTER STREET 

231 LANCASTER STREET 

235 LANCASTER STREET 

MAJOR EDWARDS 

*ESTIMATED PICK UP AND DROP OFF TIMES 

*Effective 12.16.2024* 

Bus #1 Major Edwards Elementary School PM 

Drop Off Time 

2:50 PM 

3:03 PM 

3:07 PM 

3:10 PM 

3:13 PM 

3:17 PM 

3:25 PM 

3:26 PM 

Drop off Times 

11:30 AM 

11:32 PM 

11:37 AM 

11:40 AM 

11:43 AM 

11:47 AM 

11:54 PM 

11:54 PM 

Address 

MAJOR EDWARDS ELEMENTARY 

220 PRESCOTT STREET 

225 PRESCOTT STREET 

C/O NUHA CIRCLE/PRESCOTT STREET 

PRESCOTT STREET/SHADY LANE 

86 STERLING STREET 

139 STERLING STREET 

151 STERLING STREET 

42 ELM STREET 

14 BIRCH STREET 

ELM STREET/HORSESHOE DRIVE 

30 HORSESHOE DRIVE 

61 STERLING PLACE 

79 STERLING PLACE 

322 STERLING STREET 

227 FAIRBANKS STREET 

220 FAIRBANKS STREET 

183 FAIRBANKS STREET 

26 LANCASTER MEADOWS 

14 HERITAGE LANE 

24 HERITAGE LANE 

204 LANCASTER STREET 

407 LANCASTER STREET 

LANCASTER STREET/CAMPGROUND ROAD 

225 LANCASTER STREET 

231 LANCASTER STREET 

235 LANCASTER STREET 

Half Day Schedule 

MAJOR EDWARDS ELEMENTARY 

220 PRESCOTT STREET 

225 PRESCOTT STREET 

C/O NUHA CIRCLE/PRESCOTT STREET 

PRESCOTT STREET/SHADY LANE 

86 STERLING STREET 

139 STERLING STREET 

151 STERLING STREET 

42 ELM STREET 

14 BIRCH STREET 

ELM STREET/HORSESHOE DRIVE 

30 HORSESHOE DRIVE 

61 STERLING PLACE 

79 STERLING PLACE 

322 STERLING STREET 

227 FAIRBANKS STREET 

220 FAIRBANKS STREET 

183 FAIRBANKS STREET 

26 LANCASTER MEADOWS 

14 HERITAGE LANE 

24 HERITAGE LANE 

204 LANCASTER STREET 

407 LANCASTER STREET 

LANCASTER STREET/CAMPGROUND ROAD 

225 LANCASTER STREET 

231 LANCASTER STREET 

235 LANCASTER STREET



493YLS HOYNHD/LIIYLS NO.LMAN 

14dYLS JIVGOOD ETT 

(AINO Wd) GVOY WYV4 AYN.LNAD 3010/L93YLS JIVGOOD 

145YLS JIVGOOD Lvz 

L3A5YNLS 331 €2T 

LAdYLS NIGIVW 29 

L3A3SYLS NIGIV ZZ 

LF3AULS LNIDSIYD/LIIULS NIGTVN 

3AING GN3SNMOL ST 

JANG GNISNMOL 9¢ 

AFIYLS AVAI/LISYLS NIV HLYON 

134YLS HOIH/LISYLS NIVA) HLYON 

134YuLS NIVAW HLYON ZZT 

LAAULS SAAIM @V 

L33YULS SAAIN 9E 

AVM OVNVINTW/LISYLS SAI 0/9 

1AFYLS 13YNV1 6OT 

JANG NOLONIAIY 8t 

JAING NOLONIAIY ZT 

JANG NOLONIAIY/139¥LS 13uNVT 

LAFYLS YSINSOH ZT 

1LAdYLS YAINSOH SZ 

LIIULS YAINSOH TE 

133YLS YSWSOH 0S 

1LA3dYLS YAWSOH $6 

AAI SLHOISH YSLVMTIHLS 2 

L335ULS NIVA HLYON tST 

LIIULS NIV HLYON 82T 

135ULS NIVA HLYON 8TT 

LAFYLS NIV HLYON 76 

133¥YLS G93Y/199YNLS NIVA) HLYON 0/9 

AYVLNIW313 SGYVMG3 YON 
ssaippy 

ajnpayds Aeq 3/eH 

L34ULS HOYNHD/L3IYLS NO.LMAN 
134uLS JIVGOOD ETT 

(AINO Wd) GVO¥ Wud AUN.LN3D 3010/L33¥LS JIVaOOD 
134ULS IIVGOOD Lz 

LIFYLS 337 EZT 
134YLS NIGIVW 29 
LASULS NII ZZ 

L339YLS LNIDSIYD/13INLS NIGTIWN 
JANG GNISNMOL ST 
JANG GNISNMOL 9b 

LIFYLS AVA/LISULS NIV HLYON 
1345YLS HOIH/L33YLS NIV HLYON 

134YLS NIV HLYON ZT 
LIIYLS SIAR 7 
13IULS SIAIN 9E 

AVM DVNVINIW/L3S LS SAI 0/9 
1331S 13YNV1 GOT 

JANG NOLONIAIY 8¢ 
AAING NOLONIALY ZT 

JANG NOLONIAIY/L3auLS T3YNVT 
1341S USWSOH ZT 
133ULS YIWSOH SZ 
134YLS YIWSOH TE 
193uLS YaWSOH 0S 
134uLS YIWSOH 16 

AAI SLHOISH YSLVMTIILS Z 
1341S NIVA HLYON bST 
1335uLS NIVA HLYON 82T 
1335ULS NIV HLYON 8TT 
L3FULS NIVA HLYON 76 

4133¥YLS G945u/194NLS NIVW HLYON 0/9 
AUVLNIW313 SGYVMds YOnWW 

ssaippy 

Wd Z0:2T 

Wd v0:2T 

Wd 20:2T 

Wd 00:2T 

WV SS‘TT 

WV @S:TT 

WV 6¢:TT 

WV Zb:TT 

WV Sb:TT 

WY @vTT 

WV 6€:TT 

WV O€:TT 
WIL YO doiq 

Wd SEE 

Wd €€:€ 

Wd O€:€ 

Wd 92:€ 

Wd @Z€ 

Wd ZTE 

Wd 9T:€ 

Wd 2@T:€ 

Wd 60°€ 

Wd SO°€ 

Wd €0°€ 

Wd 05:7 
awit JJO doiq 

Nd [009s Asequaway|y spaempy sofew z# sng 

#07202'0E'0T 9A9943, 

S3INIL 440 dOUd GNV d/N NIId GALVWILSA+ 

AYVLN3314 SGYVMd3 YOrWW 

1LF3YLS HDYNHD/LIINLS NOLMAN 

1Ld4duLS JIVGOOD ETT 

1L33aYuLS AIVGOOD Lvz 

LFAYNLS 337 €2T 

LAFULS NAGIVW 29 

LAFYLS NAGTWW ZZ 

AF3ULS LN39S3Y9/199NLS NIGIWW 

JANG GNASNMOL ST 

JAING GNASNMOL 9b 

AASULS AVW/L34YLS NIV HLYON 

133ULS HOIH/LIFYLS NIV HLYON 

LAIULS NIVA HLYON Z2T 

ALJAYULS SAAIM Cb 

LSAYLS SAAI 9E 

AVM DVNVW1W/L3SNLS S3A3¥ 0/9 

L33YLS 13YNV1 6OT 

JANG NOLONIAIY 8r 

JAING NOLONIALY ZT 

JANG NO.LONIAIY/L34¥LS T3uNVI 

L3FYLS YAWSOH ZT 

1LA4aYLS YSIWSOH SZ 

L34YNLS YIWSOH TE 

L3FULS YAWSOH OS 

LAFYLS YAWSOH v6 

SAIYG SLHOISH YSLVMTHLS Z 

LASYLS NIV HLYON tT 

LAIYLS NIVA HLYON 82T 

LAAYLS NIVW HLYON 8TT 

LAFULS NIVW HLYON 26 

4133YLS G399Y/L93YLS NIVW HLYON 0/9 
ssoippy 

WV 20:8 

WV S0:8 

WV 23:2 

WV ZS:Z2 

WV 60:2 

WV 9b:2 

WV ¢bZ 

WV 6€:2 

WV LEZ 

WV ZE:Z 

WY 62:2 
aut dp 91d 

INV JOoUdS Auequawaly spaempg Jofey 7# sng



Bus #3 Major Edwards Elementary School AM 

Pick Up Time Address 

7:24 AM 264 PROSPECT STREET 

266 PROSPECT STREET 

PROSPECT STREET/APPLEWOOD ROAD 

PROSPECT STREET/LAWRENCE STREET 

7:31 AM EVANS ROAD/PROSPECT STREET 

524 PROSPECT STREET 

WOODLAND STREET/EVANS ROAD 

278 WOODLAND STREET 

7:34 AM C/O WOODLAND STREET/WOODLAND STREET 

ACROSS FROM PINECROFT DAIRY 

586 PROSPECT STREET 

PROSPECT STREET/GLENWOOD AVE 

587 PROSPECT STREET 

7:36 AM 575B PROSPECT STREET 

27 PHEASANT HILL DRIVE (AM ONLY) 

163 WOODLAND STREET 

139 WOODLAND STREET 

7:39 AM 110 WOODLAND STREET 

101 WOODLAND STREET 

3 ALPINE STREET 

18 BLUE RIDGE ROAD 

7:42 AM 11 HAWTHORNE DRIVE 

24 CUMBERLAND DRIVE 

10 MEADOWBROOK DRIVE 

WOODLAND STREET/EDWARDS STREET 

7:47 AM WOODLAND STREET/ALHAMBRA ROAD 

42 BOWEN STREET 

C/O COLONIAL HILL DRIVE/HENRY STREET 

41 HENRY STREET 

7:51 AM HENRY STREET/MERRIMOUNT ROAD 

13 HENRY STREET 

HENRY STREET/FRANKLIN STREET 

82 FRANKLIN STREET 

7:55 AM PROSPECT STREET/SCARLETT STREET 

8:10 AM MAJOR EDWARDS ELEMENTARY 

*ESTIMATED PICK UP AND DROP OFF TIMES 

* Effective 12.16.2024* 

Bus #3 Major Edwards Elementary School PM 

Drop Off Time Address 

2:50 PM MAJOR EDWARDS ELEMENTARY 

PROSPECT STREET/SCARLETT STREET 

82 FRANKLIN STREET 

42 BOWEN STREET 

3:09 PM C/O COLONIAL HILL DRIVE/HENRY STREET 

41 HENRY STREET 

HENRY STREET/MERRIMOUNT ROAD 

13 HENRY STREET 

3:11 PM C/O HENRY STREET/FRANKLIN STREET 

WOODLAND STREET/ALHAMBRA ROAD 

WOODLAND STREET/EDWARDS STREET 

101 WOODLAND STREET 

3:17 PM 18 BLUE RIDGE ROAD 

11 HAWTHORNE DRIVE 

24 CUBMERLAND DRIVE 

10 MEADOWBROOK DRIVE 

3:20 PM 3 ALPINE STREET 

110 WOODLAND STREET 

139 WOODLAND STREET 

163 WOODLAND STREET 

3:23 PM C/O WOODLAND STREET/WOODLAND STREET 

ACROSS FROM PINECROFT DAIRY 

586 PROSPECT STREET 

PROSPECT STREET/GLENWOOD AVE 

3:32 PM 587 PROSPECT STREET 

575B PROSPECT STREET 

WOODLAND STREET/EVANS ROAD 

278 WOODLAND STREET 

3:35 PM PROSPECT STREET/EVANS ROAD 

516 PROSPECT STREET 

524 PROSPECT STREET 

PROSPECT STREET/LAWRENCE STREET 

3:39 PM PROSPECT STREET/APPLEWOOD ROAD E 

266 PROSPECT STREET 

3:39 PM 264 PROSPECT STREET 

Half Day Schedule 

Drop Off Time Address 

11:30 AM MAJOR EDWARDS ELEMENTARY 

PROSPECT STREET/SCARLETT STREET 

82 FRANKLIN STREET 

42 BOWEN STREET 

11:45 AM C/O COLONIAL HILL DRIVE/HENRY STREET 

41 HENRY STREET 

HENRY STREET/MERRIMOUNT ROAD 

13 HENRY STREET 

11:47 AM C/O HENRY STREET/FRANKLIN STREET 

WOODLAND STREET/ALHAMBRA ROAD 

WOODLAND STREET/EDWARDS STREET 

101 WOODLAND STREET 

11:53 AM 18 BLUE RIDGE ROAD 

11 HAWTHORNE DRIVE 

24 CUBMERLAND DRIVE 

10 MEADOWBROOK DRIVE 

11:57 AM 3 ALPINE STREET 

110 WOODLAND STREET 

139 WOODLAND STREET 

163 WOODLAND STREET = 

12:03 PM C/O WOODLAND STREET/WOODLAND STREET 

ACROSS FROM PINECROFT DAIRY 

586 PROSPECT STREET 

PROSPECT STREET/GLENWOOD AVE 

12:09 PM 587 PROSPECT STREET 

575B PROSPECT STREET 

WOODLAND STREET/EVANS ROAD 

278 WOODLAND STREET 

12:12 PM PROSPECT STREET/EVANS ROAD 

516 PROSPECT STREET 

524 PROSPECT STREET 

PROSPECT STREET/LAWRENCE STREET 

12:17 PM PROSPECT STREET/APPLEWOOD ROAD 

266 PROSPECT STREET 

12:17 PM 264 PROSPECT STREET



Bus #4 Major Edwards Elementary School AM 

Pick Up Time 

7:17 AM 

7:21 AM 

7:23 AM 

7:27 AM 

7:31 AM 

7:39 AM 

7:41 AM 

7:42 AM 

7:46 AM 

7:56 AM 

8:10 AM 

Address 

20 TEMPLE STREET 

42 TEMPLE STREET 

80 TEMPLE STREET 

1 PINEWOOD DRIVE 

71 TEMPLE STREET 

167 WORCESTER STREET 

178 WORCESTER STREET 

WORCESTER STREET/BANCROFT STREET 

WORCESTER STREET/HOWARD STREET 

WORCESTER STREET/CHAPMAN AVE 

19 MAPLEWOOD DRIVE 

C/O MAPLEWOOD AVE/LONGVIEW STREET 

27 EDGEWOOD AVE 

16 EDGEWOOD AVE 

YORKTOWN ROAD/BUNKER HILL PARKWAY 

32 YORKTOWN ROAD 

30 KINGS MOUNTAIN ROAD 

38 KINGS MOUNTAIN ROAD 

73 BUNKERHILL PARKWAY 

3 FORT NIAGRA 

C/O LEXINGTON DRIVE/KINGS MOUNTAIN 

LEXINGTON DRIVE/TRENTON LANE 

7 BRANDYWINE ROAD 

19 BUNKERHILL PARKWAY 

19 PEIRCE STREET 

36 SHRINE AVE 

20 CAVOUR CIRCLE 

60/62 CAVOUR CIRCLE 

70 CAVOUR CIRCLE 

34 DAVIDSON ROAD 

17 WOODLAND HEIGHTS DRIVE 

4 WESTLAND CIRCLE 

33 WESTLAND CIRCLE 

25 WESTLAND CIRCLE 

15 WESTLAND CIRCLE 

186 WEST BOYLSTON STREET 

181 WEST BOYLSTON STREET 

MAJOR EDWARDS ELEMENTARY 

*ESTIMATED PICK UP AND DROP OFF TIMES 

*Effective 10.30.2024* 

Bus #4 Major Edwards Elementary School PM 

Drop Off Time 

2:50 PM 

3:04 PM 

3:08 PM 

3:15 PM 

3:21 PM 

3:22 PM 

3:29 PM 

3:31 PM 

3:37 PM 

3:45 PM 

Drop Off Time 

11:30 AM 

11:43 AM 

11:48 AM 

11:51 AM 

11:55 AM 

11:57 AM 

12:04 PM 

12:05 PM 

12:11 PM 

12:17 PM 

Address 

MAJOR EDWARDS ELEMENTARY 

20 TEMPLE STREET 

42 TEMPLE STREET 

80 TEMPLE STREET 

1 PINEWOOD DRIVE 

71 TEMPLE STREET 

167 WORCESTER STREET 

178 WORCESTER STREET 

WORCESTER STREET/BANCROFT STREET 

WORCESTER STREET/HOWARD STREET 

WORCESTER STREET/CHAPMAN AVE 

19 MAPLEWOOD DRIVE 

C/O MAPLEWOOD AVE/LONGVIEW STREET 

27 EDGEWOOD AVE 

YORKTOWN ROAD/BUNKERHILL PARKWAY 

32 YORKTOWN ROAD (PM ONLY) 

30 KINGS MOUNTAIN ROAD 

38 KINGS MOUNTAIN ROAD 

73 BUNKERHILL PARKWAY 

3 FORT NIAGRA DRIVE 

C/O LEXINGTON DRIVE/KINGS MOUNTAIN 

LEXINGTON DRIVE/TRENTON LANE 

7 BRANDYWINE ROAD 

19 BUNKERHILL PARKWAY 

19 PIERCE STREET 

36 SHRINE AVE 

20 CAVOUR CIRCLE 

60/62 CAVOUR CIRCLE 

70 CAVOUR CIRCLE 

34 DAVIDSON ROAD 

17 WOODLAND HEIGHTS DRIVE 

33 WESTLAND CIRCLE 

25 WESTLAND CIRCLE 

4 WESTLAND CIRCLE 

186 WEST BOYLSTON STREET 

181 WEST BOYLSTON STREET 

Half Day Schedule 

Address 

MAJOR EDWARDS ELEMENTARY 

20 TEMPLE STREET 

42 TEMPLE STREET 

80 TEMPLE STREET 

1 PINEWOOD DRIVE 

71 TEMPLE STREET 

167 WORCESTER STREET 

178 WORCESTER STREET 

WORCESTER STREET/BANCROFT STREET 

WORCESTER STREET/HOWARD STREET 

WORCESTER STREET/CHAPMAN AVE 

19 MAPLEWOOD DRIVE 

C/O MAPLEWOOD AVE/LONGVIEW STREET 

27 EDGEWOOD AVE 

YORKTOWN ROAD/BUNKERHILL PARKWAY 

32 YORKTOWN ROAD (PM ONLY) 

30 KINGS MOUNTAIN ROAD 

38 KINGS MOUNTAIN ROAD 

73 BUNKERHILL PARKWAY 

3 FORT NIAGRA DRIVE 

C/O LEXINGTON DRIVE/KINGS MOUNTAIN 

LEXINGTON DRIVE/TRENTON LANE 

7 BRANDYWINE ROAD 

19 BUNKERHILL PARKWAY 

19 PIERCE STREET 

36 SHRINE AVE 

20 CAVOUR CIRCLE 

60/62 CAVOUR CIRCLE 

70 CAVOUR CIRCLE 

34 DAVIDSON ROAD 

17 WOODLAND HEIGHTS DRIVE 

33 WESTLAND CIRCLE 

25 WESTLAND CIRCLE 

4 WESTLAND CIRCLE 

186 WEST BOYLSTON STREET 

181 WEST BOYLSTON STREET



LAFULS FIdVW 28 

LAaYLS FIV T6 

LASULS JIdVW TIT 

(AINO Wid) LaduLS JOYAld 8ZT 

LAFULS JOUAld VET 

ATOYID IDUOS ATTIVA 6T 

FTOUID IDYOS ATTIVA ST 

LAAYLS AUNGSMAYHS SZ 

LFSULS VYAV/LIFYLS AUNESMIAYHS 

LAFYLS AUNESMAYHS 28 

LAFYLS TAM LYWH/LISYLS AUNESMAYHS 

LFAYLS AUNESMAYHS SZE 

LAFYLS FIdVIN SSE 

FAV FIWA/LAIULS JIdVN 

FAV NOLIONIYd/LIIYLS JIdVWI 

LAFULS FIV 78Z 

LFAULS FIMVIN LLZ 

LAIYLS FIdVW T9Z 

LAIULS TIdVW ZZ 

LAFULS FIV SvZ 

LAIULS FIdV 6ZT 

LAFULS JIdVIN OT 

LAaYLS NIDINVYS TT 

LAIYLS YSLSIOYOM 6E 

AYVLNAINS13 SGYVMd3 HOW 
ssoippy 

ajnpayds Aeq seH 

LAIULS FIdVW 28 

LAFULS FIV T6 

LAFULS JIdVW TTT 

(AINO Wid) LA3duLS JDUAId 8ZT 

LAFULS JOYAld VET 

FTOYID JOYOS AITIVA 6T 

ATOYID JDYOS ATTIVA ST 

LAFYLS AUNESMAYHS SZ 

LAFYLS VeAV/LIFYLS AUNESMAYHS 

LFAYLS AUNESMIYHS 28 

L3FYLS TAMLYVH/LISYLS AUN ESMAYHS 

LAIYLS AUNESMAYHS SZE 

LAFULS JIdVW SSE 

FAV FIVA/LAAYLS J1dVAI 

FAV NOLIONIYd/LIFULS JIdVN 

LAFULS TIdVW 78Z 

LAFULS FIV ZZ 

LAFULS JIdVW T9Z 

LAFULS FIV ZZ 

LAIULS JIdVW SvZ 

LAIULS FIdVW 6LT 

L3FULS JIdVW OT 

LAYS NITINVYS TT 

LAaYLS UILSIOUOM 6E 

AUVLNIW313 SaYvVMda Norv 
ssoippy 

Wd Z0:2T 

Wd 00:2T 

Wd €0:2T 

Wd TO:2T 

WV 0S:TT 

WY @S:TT 

WY OS:TT 

WY €v:TT 

WY O€:TT 
awl 330 doiq 

Wd O€°€ 

Wd 92:€ 

Wd SZE 

Wd 72:€ 

Wd 8T:€ 

Wd €T:€ 

Wd OT:€ 

Wd ZO:€ 

Wd 05:7 

aUWIL JO doiq 

Wd [oops Asequawiayy spaempa sofeyy s# sng 

«7207'0€ OT anvaya, 

SAINIL 440 dOUG GNV d/N NDId GALVINILSA+ 

AYV.LNAW313 SGYVMG3 YOrWW 

LAIULS UALSIOYOM 6E 

L3dULS Jd VW 28 

LAFULS Jd VIN T6 

LAIULS FIdVW TIT 

LAFULS JOYAld VET 

ATOYID IOYOS ASTIVA 6T 

ATOYID JDYOS AITIVA ST 

LAINLS AUNESMAYHS SZ 

FANG VWHsV/LIFULS AUNESMAYHS 

LAIYNLS AUNESMAYHS ZB 

LAFYLS TAMLYVH/L3IIYLS AUN ESMAYHS 

LFIYLS AUNESMAYHS SZE 

LAFULS JIAVIN SSE 

FAV FIWA/LIAYLS JIdVN 

FAV NOLJDNIYd/LAIYLS JIdVIN 

LAIULS JIdVW 782 

LAFULS JIdV ZZZ 

LAFYLS TIdV T9Z 

LAFULS FIV 72 

LAIULS JIdVW SZ 

LAFULS JIdVIN 6ZT 

L33ULS JIdVW OT 

LAaULS NITINVYS TT 

WY OT:8 

WY S0:8 

WV T0:8 

WV 85:2 

WY SS:Z 

WV TS:Z 

WY 80:2 

WY 90:2 

WY TrZ 

sseuppy au, dp yd 

INV Jooyss Arejuawa)y spuempy sofey s# sng



GVO" WV AYNLN3D 3010/L939YLS JI1VGOO9 

DNISSOYD SHOOUS/LIIYLS JIVGOO9 

SLH9IJH GNVIGOOM/L3auLS GNVIGOOM 0/9 

LAIULS JDYAld/LIFULS YALSIONOM O/D 

LA3YULS JIdVW TT/OT 

(HL1V3H IWHOIAVHAS IG3d) 

1339Y1S NIDINVYS/LIFYLS Y3LSIDYOM O/D 

LAIULS NIDINVYS/LIIYLS NOLSTAO’ LSIM 

FOV1d ONITYALS/LIIYLS ONITYALS 

INV1 JOVLIYNSH S 

INV1 JOVLINSH 9T 

LAYS G349Y/L3INLS NIV HLYON 0/9 

133ULS YSINSOH/LISULS 13NNV1 O/D 

1319 
ssoippy 

VOU WYV4 AUN.LNID 3010/134Y.LS JIVGOOD 

DNISSOUD SNOOUS/LIFYLS JIVAGOOD 

SLHOISH GNVIGOOM/LaauLS GNVIGOOM 0/9 

LAIULS JOYAld/LIIYLS YALSIDUOM O/9 

LBIULS JIdVW TT/OT 

(HL1VJH IWYOIAVH3¢ 1G3d) 

LFIULS NIDINVYS/LISULS YILSIOYOM 0/9 

LIIULS NIDINVYS/LIIULS NOLSTAOS LSIM 

JOWVId ONITYILS/LIIULS ONITYSLS 

INV1 JDVLINSH S 

INV1 JOVLINSH OT 

139ULS G339u/L3FNLS NIV HLYON 0/9 

134YLS YSINSOH/L3IULS 13NNV1 0/9 

1319 
ssoippy 

WV TS:TT 

WY St: TT 

WV LETT 

WY ¢2:TT 

WV €T: TT 

WY St:0T 

SOW! L JO doig Aeq J1eH 

Wd O€°€ 

Wd 02:€ 

Wd tT'€ 

Wd 00:€ 

Wd 9b:Z 
Wd ST:2 

sau 40 doig Aeq |INJ 

Wd - ALNOUY SN 131d SZ02-7z202 

+0707'0€'0T 8AN294)3, 

SAINIL 440 dOUd GNV dN Nid GALVINILS3+ 

1319 

13dYLS YIIWSOH/L3SYNLS 13NNVI 0/9 

1F39ULS G949Y/LI3ULS NIV HLYON O/D 

JOV1d ONIWYILS/LIIVLS ONITYALS 

JNV1 JOVLINSH S 

INV1 JOVLINSH OT 

GVOY WYV4 AUNLN3D 3010/L33¥LS JIVGOOD 

ONISSOYND SNOOUS/LIIULS JIVGOOD 

SLHDISH GNVIGOOM/L34Y¥LS GNVIGOOM 0/9 

AFIYLS JOUAld/LIIULS YILSIOYOM O/D 

L3dULS JIdVW TT/OT 

(HL1V3H IWHOIAVH34 Id3d) 

L3FNLS NIDINVYS/LAIYLS YSLSIONOM O/D 

LIIYLS NIDINVYS/LIIYLS NOLSTAO LSIM 

WY ST:Z 

WY 0v:9 

WY 0€:9 

WV 02:9 

WV OT:9 

WV €0:9 

ssaappy awit dp »9ld 

WV - aLNOU SNE 1dLD SZ02-7202


